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Maths: Decision 2 Written Paper 4737/01 1 01:30 09:00 10:30 00:23

Maths: Decision 2 Written Paper                                

(Clash)
4737/01 1 01:30 11:00 12:30 00:23

Thursday 26th May

Friday 27th May

 A2 LEVEL TIMETABLE SUMMER 2016

Half Term  Holiday

Wednesday 25th MayGym
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 A2 LEVEL TIMETABLE SUMMER 2016

Wednesday 25th MayGym
Monday 6th June

Tuesday 7th June

Vale Media Studies: Crtl Prspt Media Wrtn G325/01 4 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30 Wednesday 8th June Gym Psychology: Optns Apld Psych Wrtn G543/01 5 02:00 13:15 15:15 00:30

Thursday 9th June Gym Geog: Global Issues Written Paper F763/01 2 02:30 13:15 15:45 00:38

GCE D & T: Product Des (3D-Des) Unit 3 PROD3 3 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30
GCE D & T: Product Des (3D-Des) Unit 3                                   

(Clash)
PROD3 3 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30

History: Modern 1789-1997 Wrtn F966/02 11 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30

Gym Friday 10th June
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 A2 LEVEL TIMETABLE SUMMER 2016

Wednesday 25th MayGym
Monday 13th June

Gym Psychology: Apps & Rsrch Mthds Wrttn G544/01 5 01:30 09:00 10:30 00:23 GCE Business Studies Unit 3 BUSS3 8 01:45 13:15 15:00 00:27

Chemistry: Rngs, Plymrs & Anlys Wrtn F324/01 4 01:15 13:15 14:30 00:19

Gym GCE English Language B Unit 3 ENGB3 11 02:30 09:00 11:30 00:38

Gym Geog: Geographical Sklls Written F764/01 2 01:30 09:00 10:30 00:23 Biology: Comnctn, Hmsts & Enrgy Wrtn F214/01 4 01:15 13:15 14:30 00:19

GCE Biology Unit 4 BIOL4 3 01:30 13:15 14:45 00:23

GCE English Literature A Unit 3 LITA3 6 02:30 09:00 11:30 00:38 Gym Maths: Mech 1 Written Paper 4728/01 10 01:30 13:15 14:45 00:23

Gym

Gym

Wednesday 15th June

Thursday 16th June

Friday 17th June

Tuesday 14th June
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 A2 LEVEL TIMETABLE SUMMER 2016

Wednesday 25th MayGym
Theatre Text in Context 6DR0401 1 02:30 09:00 11:30 00:38

Physics: the Newtonian World Written G484/01 6 01:15 09:00 10:15 00:19

Gym Maths: Core 3 Written Paper 4723/01 10 01:30 09:00 10:30 00:23

Gym Chemistry: Equlb, Enrgs & Elmts Wrttn F325/01 4 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30 Gym GCE Business Studies Unit 4 BUSS4 8 01:45 13:15 15:00 00:27

Biology: Cntrl, Genomes & Envmnt Wrtn F215/01 4 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30

GCE Biology Unit 5 BIOL5 3 02:15 09:00 11:15 00:34

Gym Maths: Core 4 Written Paper 4724/01 10 01:30 09:00 10:30 00:23

Monday 27th June

Gym Physics: Fields/Prtcls/Frntrs Wrttn G485/01 6 02:00 09:00 11:00 00:30 Tuesday28th June

Friday 24th June

END OF EXAMINATIONS 

Monday 20th June

Wednesday 22nd June

Thursday 23rd June

Tuesday 21st June

Gym

Gym


